
2/18/2008 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 11 2008 

Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/11/2008

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP  1  0  0  0  1

APP  0  0  2  0  2

ARP  1  0  0  0  1

BRS  1  0  0  0  1

CHR  0  0  8  0  8

CPF  1  2  3  1  7

DEM  14,397  2,980  19,321  1,503  38,201

FAP  3  0  0  0  3

FVP  1  2  5  0  8

GRE  50  7  45  4  106

IDF  40  10  69  1  120

IDP  216  70  326  21  633

INT  1,606  372  1,994  155  4,127

LIB  78  16  104  6  204

MOD  0  2  3  0  5

NPA  8,793  1,973  10,681  674  22,121

NRS  0  0  1  0  1

POS  0  0  2  0  2

PRL  0  0  1  0  1

PRO  0  1  0  0  1

REF  19  4  24  1  48

REP  16,137  5,711  21,820  1,615  45,283

SPA  4  1  2  0  7

SPF  4  1  6  0  11

SWP  1  1  2  0  4

UNK  44  14  100  5  163

VET  14  1  24  0  39

District Number

Party

1



2/18/2008 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 11 2008 

Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/11/2008

4 5 6 7 Total

Total  41,411  11,168  54,543  3,986  111,108
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2/18/2008 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 11 2008 

Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/11/2008

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AFP  0  1  0  1

APP  1  1  0  2

ARP  0  1  0  1

BRS  0  1  0  1

CHR  2  1  5  8

CPF  3  4  0  7

DEM  14,399  18,728  5,074  38,201

FAP  0  3  0  3

FVP  3  3  2  8

GRE  34  62  10  106

IDF  49  53  18  120

IDP  219  294  120  633

INT  1,393  2,120  614  4,127

LIB  75  103  26  204

MOD  2  2  1  5

NPA  7,754  11,564  2,803  22,121

NRS  1  0  0  1

POS  2  0  0  2

PRL  1  0  0  1

PRO  0  1  0  1

REF  15  29  4  48

REP  15,608  24,117  5,558  45,283

SPA  2  5  0  7

SPF  7  4  0  11

SWP  2  2  0  4

UNK  78  64  21  163

VET  13  16  10  39

District Number

Party

3



2/18/2008 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 11 2008 

Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/11/2008

1 2 3 Total

Total  39,663  57,179  14,266  111,108
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2/18/2008 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 11 2008 

Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/11/2008

CNG Congressional District

9 10 Total

AFP  1  0  1

APP  0  2  2

ARP  0  1  1

BRS  1  0  1

CHR  0  8  8

CPF  1  6  7

DEM  5,921  32,280  38,201

FAP  2  1  3

FVP  0  8  8

GRE  15  91  106

IDF  14  106  120

IDP  81  552  633

INT  648  3,479  4,127

LIB  30  174  204

MOD  0  5  5

NPA  3,378  18,743  22,121

NRS  0  1  1

POS  0  2  2

PRL  0  1  1

PRO  0  1  1

REF  5  43  48

REP  6,058  39,225  45,283

SPA  1  6  7

SPF  1  10  11

SWP  0  4  4

UNK  19  144  163

VET  3  36  39

District Number

Party
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2/18/2008 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 11 2008 

Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/11/2008

9 10 Total

Total  16,179  94,929  111,108
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2/18/2008 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 11 2008 

Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/11/2008

CTY City District

1 2 3 4 6 8 9 12

AFP  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

APP  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

ARP  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

BRS  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

CHR  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

CPF  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

DEM  296  557  6  656  8,476  927  343  1,002

FAP  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

FVP  0  1  0  1  1  0  0  0

GRE  0  2  0  1  35  2  2  2

IDF  0  1  0  2  26  4  2  3

IDP  3  6  0  17  135  31  9  31

INT  40  69  0  82  958  133  36  150

LIB  4  1  0  2  48  8  1  8

MOD  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

NPA  233  295  10  494  5,415  657  199  656

NRS  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

POS  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

PRL  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

PRO  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

REF  0  0  0  4  14  0  0  1

REP  709  744  63  2,032  10,079  1,366  534  1,393

SPA  0  1  0  0  3  0  0  0

SPF  0  0  0  0  3  0  1  0

SWP  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

UNK  0  1  0  7  25  3  3  5

VET  0  0  0  0  11  1  0  0

District Number

Party
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15 19 20 23 24 Total

 0  0  0  1  0  1

 1  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  1  0  1

 5  1  0  0  0  7

 2  1  1  1  0  7

 11,132  4,307  1,372  5,921  872  35,867

 0  0  0  2  0  3

 4  1  0  0  0  8

 27  9  4  15  2  101

 42  13  1  14  3  111

 168  67  18  81  36  602

 1,037  457  140  648  125  3,875

 61  18  4  30  8  193

 0  2  0  0  0  5

 6,025  2,269  609  3,378  513  20,753

 1  0  0  0  0  1

 2  0  0  0  0  2

 1  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  1

 11  5  1  5  2  43

 10,218  5,765  1,497  6,058  1,099  41,557

 2  0  0  1  0  7

 4  1  0  1  0  10

 3  0  0  0  0  4

 65  21  5  19  1  155

 20  2  0  3  1  38



2/18/2008 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 11 2008 

Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/11/2008

1 2 3 4 6 8 9 12

Total  1,288  1,678  79  3,298  25,232  3,134  1,130  3,253
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15 19 20 23 24 Total

 28,831  12,939  3,652  16,179  2,662  103,355



2/18/2008 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 11 2008 

Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/11/2008

FC Fire District

1 2 3 4 5 Total

APP  0  0  0  0  1  1

CHR  0  0  0  0  1  1

CPF  0  0  2  0  0  2

DEM  343  927  302  1,043  1,291  3,906

GRE  2  2  0  2  3  9

IDF  2  4  0  3  6  15

IDP  9  31  3  12  19  74

INT  36  133  40  119  133  461

LIB  1  8  4  7  4  24

MOD  0  1  1  0  0  2

NPA  199  657  243  645  723  2,467

PRO  0  1  0  0  0  1

REF  0  0  0  1  4  5

REP  534  1,366  772  1,678  2,048  6,398

SPF  1  0  0  0  1  2

UNK  3  3  0  4  4  14

VET  0  1  0  0  1  2

Total  1,130  3,134  1,367  3,514  4,239  13,384

District Number

Party
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2/18/2008 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 11 2008 

Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/11/2008

HSE FL House of Representatives

45 48 50 51 52 53 54 Total

AFP  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

APP  0  0  0  1  0  1  0  2

ARP  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

BRS  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

CHR  0  0  0  3  0  4  1  8

CPF  0  1  0  3  0  1  2  7

DEM  8,654  4,857  886  9,621  3,148  5,038  5,997  38,201

FAP  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  3

FVP  1  0  0  1  2  2  2  8

GRE  34  14  2  25  3  14  14  106

IDF  24  14  2  35  8  15  22  120

IDP  138  62  16  135  47  81  154  633

INT  994  510  102  964  327  444  786  4,127

LIB  51  19  8  43  8  36  39  204

MOD  0  0  0  2  0  0  3  5

NPA  5,585  2,678  530  5,119  1,513  2,810  3,886  22,121

NRS  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

POS  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  2

PRL  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

PRO  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

REF  14  5  0  16  1  5  7  48

REP  10,529  4,635  973  11,663  3,180  4,192  10,111  45,283

SPA  2  1  1  1  0  1  1  7

SPF  2  1  1  3  0  2  2  11

SWP  1  0  0  2  0  1  0  4

UNK  29  12  3  49  9  37  24  163

VET  12  2  0  10  5  8  2  39

District Number

Party
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2/18/2008 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 11 2008 

Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/11/2008

45 48 50 51 52 53 54 Total

Total  26,072  12,815  2,524  27,698  8,252  12,693  21,054  111,108
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2/18/2008 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 11 2008 

Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/11/2008

OCN Old Cong. District

9 10 Total

AFP  1  0  1

APP  0  2  2

ARP  1  0  1

BRS  1  0  1

CHR  0  8  8

CPF  1  6  7

DEM  14,397  23,804  38,201

FAP  3  0  3

FVP  1  7  8

GRE  50  56  106

IDF  40  80  120

IDP  216  417  633

INT  1,606  2,521  4,127

LIB  78  126  204

MOD  0  5  5

NPA  8,793  13,328  22,121

NRS  0  1  1

POS  0  2  2

PRL  0  1  1

PRO  0  1  1

REF  19  29  48

REP  16,137  29,146  45,283

SPA  4  3  7

SPF  4  7  11

SWP  1  3  4

UNK  44  119  163

VET  14  25  39

District Number

Party
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2/18/2008 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 11 2008 

Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/11/2008

9 10 Total

Total  41,411  69,697  111,108
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2/18/2008 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 11 2008 

Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/11/2008

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP  1  0  0  0  1

APP  0  0  2  0  2

ARP  1  0  0  0  1

BRS  1  0  0  0  1

CHR  0  0  8  0  8

CPF  1  2  3  1  7

DEM  14,397  2,980  19,321  1,503  38,201

FAP  3  0  0  0  3

FVP  1  2  5  0  8

GRE  50  7  45  4  106

IDF  40  10  69  1  120

IDP  216  70  326  21  633

INT  1,606  372  1,994  155  4,127

LIB  78  16  104  6  204

MOD  0  2  3  0  5

NPA  8,793  1,973  10,681  674  22,121

NRS  0  0  1  0  1

POS  0  0  2  0  2

PRL  0  0  1  0  1

PRO  0  1  0  0  1

REF  19  4  24  1  48

REP  16,137  5,711  21,820  1,615  45,283

SPA  4  1  2  0  7

SPF  4  1  6  0  11

SWP  1  1  2  0  4

UNK  44  14  100  5  163

VET  14  1  24  0  39

District Number

Party
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2/18/2008 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 11 2008 

Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/11/2008

4 5 6 7 Total

Total  41,411  11,168  54,543  3,986  111,108
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2/18/2008 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 11 2008 

Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/11/2008

SEN Florida Senate

11 13 16 Total

AFP  1  0  0  1

APP  0  1  1  2

ARP  1  0  0  1

BRS  1  0  0  1

CHR  0  4  4  8

CPF  1  4  2  7

DEM  10,613  18,478  9,110  38,201

FAP  2  1  0  3

FVP  0  4  4  8

GRE  29  57  20  106

IDF  23  71  26  120

IDP  150  347  136  633

INT  1,170  2,114  843  4,127

LIB  51  105  48  204

MOD  0  5  0  5

NPA  6,529  10,704  4,888  22,121

NRS  0  1  0  1

POS  0  0  2  2

PRL  0  0  1  1

PRO  0  1  0  1

REF  15  25  8  48

REP  12,339  24,644  8,300  45,283

SPA  2  4  1  7

SPF  2  7  2  11

SWP  0  3  1  4

UNK  32  76  55  163

VET  7  18  14  39

District Number

Party
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2/18/2008 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 08:17 AM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  March 11 2008 

Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Feb/11/2008

11 13 16 Total

Total  30,968  56,674  23,466  111,108
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